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Little Hawkeye XC Championship Varsity Girls 4km

Little Hawkeye XC Championship Varsity Girls 4km

M/S Girls

Westwood Golf Course - Newton, lowa

M/S Boys

Oct. 13,2008

Low 60s and Rain

Results by Cal Murdock

JV Girls

JV Boys

Var. Girls

Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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TEAM

Pella

Newton
Knoxville

Pella Christian

Grinnell
Oskaloosa

Norwalk
Boone
South Tama

Individuals

1. Pella

2

3
10
20
21
22
23

Time = 1:23:05

Madison Davis, Jr
Amanda Dunkin, 3Jr
Mariah Vande Lune,
Molly Neil, So

Hannah Schwab, Jr
Lauren Barrick, Jr
Christina Hibbard,
Places

2. Newton

9
11
14
18
25
32
34

Time =

Abby Reed, So
Katie Ranard, So
Amy Vos, Sr

Sarah Penning, Fr
Kara Brown, Sr
Chelsie Arkema, So
Allie Sheets, So
1:25:00 Places

3. Knoxville

12
13
16
26
29
31
36

Time = 1:26:22

Jessica Fresh, Jr
Ashley Larson, Sr
Alex Thomas, Sr

Stephanie Kingery,
Lacy Stevenson, Jr
Emily Klootwyk, Fr

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

So

So

Sr

Allison Crossett, So

Places

4. Pella Christian

5

15 Michaela Martin, So

Sarah Brandsen, Fr

= 96

56
77
96
100
125
131
166
182
268

2 3 10 20

9 11 14 18

12 13 16 26

5 15 19 24

7 17 28 35

1 4 27 47

6 30 39 45

8 33 42 43

40 53 55 59
15:35 6:16
16:01 6:27
16:31 6:38
17:28 7:01
17:31 7:03
17:32 7:03
17:33 7:03
16:23 6:35
16:36 6:41
17:04 6:52
17:19 6:58
17:40 7:06
17:54 7:12
18:05 7:16
16:41 6:42
17:00 6:50
17:14 6:56
17:42 7:07
17:47 7:09
17:51 7:11
18:19 7:22
16:13 6:31
17:11 6:54
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21
25
29
37
38
52
46
56
61

22
32
31
44
41
54
49
57
62

23
34
36
50
48
60
51
58

AVG

16:
17:
17:

17

17:
17:
18:
18:
19:

. TIME

37
00
17
120
34
20
06
14
58
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SPREAD

:56
:18
107
109
108
:56
143
120
:57
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19 Leah Dykstra, Sr 17:21
24 Emily Van Hal, Sr 17:33
37 Heather Brand, Sr 18:21
44 Kelsie Van Kooten, Sr 18:50
50 Abigail Fincel, So 19:09
Time = 1:26:37 Places = 100
5. Grinnell
7 Sarah Burnell, Jr 16:16
17 3Jennifer Dysart, So 17:16
28 Kirsten Ferch, Sr 17:46
35 Nora Pjossem, So 18:11
38 Jenna Staroska, So 18:24
41 Tessa Schultz, So 18:33
48 Lisa Austin, Jr 19:02
Time = 1:27:50 Places = 125
6. Oskaloosa
1 Sara Dickinson, Jr 14:27
4 Brooke Vanhouweling, Fr 16:12
27 Jessica Grahek, So 17:44
47 Lyric Morris, So 18:58
52 Courtney Converse, Jr 19:22
54 Paige Walter, Fr 19:23
60 Dana Vanrenterghem, So 20:02
Time = 1:26:40 Places = 131
7. Norwalk
6 Megan Patava, So 16:15
30 Alyssa Tolliver, Sr 17:49
39 Megan Chase, Jr 18:32
45 Makenzie Reed, Jr 18:57
46 Katie Patava, Sr 18:57
49 Stephenie Smiley, Fr 19:09
51 Hannah Urlis, Jr 19:14
Time = 1:30:27 Places = 166
8. Boone
8 Natasha Swanson, So 16:22
33 Brianna Boehm, Jr 17:55
42 Nicole Miller, Fr 18:35
43 Makenna Slight, So 18:35
56 Audrey Wadzinski, So 19:42
57 Erin Soderstrum, So 19:55
58 Melissa White, So 19:58
Time = 1:31:07 Places = 182
9. South Tama
40 Sam Frundle, Fr 18:32
53 Amanda Husak, Fr 19:23
55 Katelyn Behounek, Fr 19:26
59 Savannah Bearden, Sr 19:59
61 Alex Walker, Fr 22:29
62 Melissa Peters, Fr 23:33
Time = 1:39:46 Places = 268
Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
1 1 Sara Dickinson, Jr
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
2 2 Madison Davis, IJr
3 3 Amanda Dunkin, 3Jr
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TIME

14:27

15:35
16:01

59

:03
123
134
142

:32
:57
108
:18
124
127
:39

149
:31
:08
137
147
:48
:03

:32
;10
127
:37
:37
142
144

:35
:12
:28
:28
:55
100
102

127
147
149
102
102
128

PACE TEAM

5:49 Oskaloosa

6:16 Pella
6:27 Pella
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Pace:

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
Pace:

57
58
59
60
Pace:

61
62
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6:00 |

Brooke Vanhouweling, Fr
Sarah Brandsen, Fr
Megan Patava, So

Sarah Burnell, Jr
Natasha Swanson, So
Abby Reed, So

Mariah Vande Lune, So
Katie Ranard, So
Jessica Fresh, Jr
Ashley Larson, Sr

Amy Vos, Sr

Michaela Martin, So
Alex Thomas, Sr
Jennifer Dysart, So
Sarah Penning, Fr

Leah Dykstra, Sr

7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

6:00 |

Molly Neil, So

Hannah Schwab, Jr
Lauren Barrick, Jr
Christina Hibbard, So
Emily Van Hal, Sr
Kara Brown, Sr
Stephanie Kingery, Sr
Jessica Grahek, So
Kirsten Ferch, Sr
Lacy Stevenson, Jr
Alyssa Tolliver, Sr
Emily Klootwyk, Fr
Chelsie Arkema, So
Brianna Boehm, Jr
Allie Sheets, So

Nora Pjossem, So
Allison Crossett, So
Heather Brand, Sr
Jenna Staroska, So
Megan Chase, IJr

Sam Frundle, Fr

Tessa Schultz, So
Nicole Miller, Fr
Makenna Slight, So
Kelsie Van Kooten, Sr
Makenzie Reed, Jr
Katie Patava, Sr
Lyric Morris, So

Lisa Austin, Jr
Stephenie Smiley, Fr
Abigail Fincel, So
Hannah Urlis, JIr
Courtney Converse, Jr
Amanda Husak, Fr
Paige Walter, Fr
Katelyn Behounek, Fr
Audrey Wadzinski, So
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

57
58
59
60
6:00 |

Erin Soderstrum, So
Melissa White, So
Savannah Bearden, Sr
Dana Vanrenterghem, So
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

61
62

Alex Walker, Fr
Melissa Peters, Fr
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51
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02
09
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02
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33
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:31
:31
132
:32
:35
:35
:38
141
142
:50
:52
:54
:56
:57
:58
:59

:01
:03
103
:03
:03
106
107
108
:08
109
;10
:11
112
112
116
:18
122
123
124
127
127
127
128
128
134
137
137
:37
:39
142
142
144
:47
147
:48
:49
:55

100
102
102
:03

102
128

Oskaloosa

Pella Christian
Norwalk
Grinnell

Boone

Newton

Pella

Newton
Knoxville
Knoxville
Newton

Pella Christian
Knoxville
Grinnell

Newton

Pella Christian

Pella

Pella

Pella

Pella

Pella Christian
Newton
Knoxville
Oskaloosa
Grinnell
Knoxville
Norwalk
Knoxville
Newton

Boone

Newton

Grinnell
Knoxville

Pella Christian
Grinnell
Norwalk

South Tama
Grinnell

Boone

Boone

Pella Christian
Norwalk

Norwalk
Oskaloosa
Grinnell
Norwalk

Pella Christian
Norwalk
Oskaloosa

South Tama
Oskaloosa

South Tama
Boone

Boone
Boone
South Tama
Oskaloosa

South Tama
South Tama
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Return to_home page.
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